PISTON TYPE, PNEUMATIC
PRESSURE REGULATORS
MODELS 62 & 64
UP TO 6000 PSI MAX INLET PRESSURE
EASY FILTER REPLACEMENT
AVAILABLE PORT CONFIGURATIONS
A B
C D E
F X
NON-VENTED & VENTING CONFIGURATIONS
G
The port configurations are shown from the operators viewpoint, looking at
the knob or "top" of the device.  Consult the factory for inlet and outlet
arrangements not shown.
( Specify )
55°
621A 641A $ 315.00$ 300.00
Panel Mounting
Additional Ports (per port)
A 2 1 03 11 B P
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION :
See diagrams A thru G
PORT TYPES
PORT CONFIGURATION
1 ... 316 STAINLESS STEEL
2 ... 6061 ALUMINUM
1 ... 1/8 NPT
2 ... 1/4 NPT
3 ... MS33649-4
SEAL / SEAT MATERIAL
1 ... Viton / Kel-F
 2 ... Viton / Teflon
3 ... Buna-N / Kel-F
03 ... 3000 PSIG
01 ... 1000 PSIG
06 ... 6000 PSIG (Model 6x1 only)
OUTLET PRESSURE RANGE ( psig )
MAXIMUM INLET PRESSURE ( psig )
06 ... 15 - 250
11 ...  50 - 1000
13 ... 100 - 3000
REVISION LEVEL
OPTIONS
P ... Panel Mounting
MODEL NUMBER AND PRICES
$ 20.00
$ 15.00
Consult the factory for other options
Range Change Kit $ 80.00
08 ...  25 - 500
OPTIONS / KITS
Seal / Seat Kit $ 21.00
Specifications and prices subject to change without notice. $50.00 minimum ord
Filter Kit $ 9.00
62 ... Non-Vented
64 ... Self Venting
62
622A 642A $ 295.00$ 275.00
15 ... 200 - 5000
2
55°55°
55°
55°55°
Perma-Cal Industries
1742 Orbit Way
Minden, NV 89423-4114
775 / 782-1026
FAX  775 / 782-1056
2 3
16
2 16
5
MODEL NO. / TYPE
BODY MATERIAL
16
56
2
MAX
- 18 THD.16
51
16
51
2
3
4
10 - 32 X 16
5 DP.
2 Places
7
8
Bulletin  PBR 0506
Effective 5/01/2006